PE‘ITI'ICA FOR ZONING VAiANCE

' TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

’ The undersizn~d, owner(s) of the properly situate in Baltimore and which Is PETITIOK FOR VARIANCES : BEFORE THE
_ desvribed in the and piat aitached hereto and made a par! hereol, petition fur a ; 5 NW/S of Dulaney Valley Rd.,
Variance from Sectiun .413:1 b and 413.1 e(3) to permit the erection o’ two 3 : 235° N of the center line : DEPUTY ZONING
ch 4 : 2 i of Surrey Rd. - Bth Election
_ eigus of 42 sq. €t./in lieu of the recuired 30 sq. ft. and 25 sq. ft. : i El:.ﬁnﬁt e 5 : COMMISS1ONER RE: PETITION FOR “/ARIANCE :  BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER
’ | illa Maria, Incorporated - MW ‘S Dula : '
requixements respectively. ... i ; S e | Petitione: : OF : M afﬁ"q.ﬂrf:."ﬂr’ miﬁ.,
. s o R T NO. 83-102-A (Item No. 28) \ 4 b el 8th District : OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Zouins, Regelstions of Baltimore Couniy, 1o the Zoning Law of Baltimore County; for th
following reasons: (indicate haidship or practical difficuity) e . . . : : . s
i VILLA MARIA, INCORPORATED, : Cors No, 83-102-A

Traffic speed along Dulanay Valles Road, the s2t back 1e-
quirements of any sign as a result of the future widening ot Dulaney
Valley Road, as well as the contoursz of Duianey Valley Road, require
that a larger sign be erected to increase the v:l.sihﬂ{tr of the
i entrance to Villa Maria and the Cardinal Shehan Center for the Aginc.

Petitioner

|

1 AMENDED ORDER -
I.

|I :TEER 2

It .3 herrby ORDERED by the Deputy Zoning Commissioner of

.:'. |E*‘E-n1Limnre County, this E’.'i day cf December, 1982, that the ORDER TO ENTER APPEARANGE

Mr, Cmmflﬂﬂnlrl

jﬁtdnr passed in this matter, dated November 9, 1982, is hereby

Pmperty &5 1o be posted an! sdvertised as prescribed by Zoning Regvlations.

“...Petitioner's Exhibit 3, revised, however,
te include a ©-foot orn.nental iron rail

connector between the five inner wall sections,
is hereby GRANTED,..."

County Charter, | heraby enter my oppearonce in this ¢ ciseding. You are requested

te notify ne of any hearing dute or dates which may us now or hereafter designated

| AMENDED, Kunc Pro Tunc, in Paragraph 2, Line 6, to read as Enl]ﬂua‘! Pursuant to the authority conlaired in Section 524,1 of the Baltimore
|
i

thert for, ard of the passaae of any preliminary or final Crder in connection therawith,
&.‘ sputy Zon Eng ssloper
0

Contract Purchaser: Legal Owneo(s) :
Villa Maria, Incorporated

e e i T N i e e -

{Type or Print Name (Type Hm?} ; = e 2l
# E LEETH
e I T e e e T “’ﬁ' mature | Secretary/Treasurer

PR s

Paltimore Couniy : 4 i

PPLTLL N gl e .
Peter Max Zimmerman Jobin W, Hessian, 1lI
Cuputy People's Counsel People's Counsel for Baltimore County
Rm, 223, Court House
Towson, Moryland 21204
494-2188

ik
8T

----- EESTE SIS ST TN N S e el S L e by ﬂa-i—l-—-u—-l-l-i--h---------------.-.-...n.-.a.-a.a.-a.-a_-----..L.q.—. g

&

Address Type or Print Name)

| HEREBY CERTIFY that on i*  24th day of Septomber, 1982, o copy of

ey {for Peti ! il
gkad N. Biddison, Jor. / I f :
e - e et e 320_Cathadral Strest .| the foregoing Order was mailed to Tnomas N, Biddison, Jr., Esquire and Robert R,
prt e By brir - Fhooe ; : ‘ "
:_:J o ‘('Q{ ‘j Baltimore, Maryland 21201 547-5497 - Nem, Jr., Esquire, Gallagher, Evelius & Jones, 1100 One Charles Canter, Baltimore,
P ! TG B T R S ) £
— Mther, Evelius & JOne e Matyland 21201, Ahormeys for Pefitioner, ey
e e . Wi ER R s mEr T mw“MMMﬂlﬂﬂm.ﬂﬂ- ﬂ' -If:i‘h-_jg
E_-_- - WU ©ne Charles "enter ’ e il et e E - - I ;{1,:.:53.'-
= iAfgifore, Maryland 21201 = Robert R. Kexn. Jr. . B - N 7.3 ) e
— . - Ao Tuboded aai. S
‘E:..-"; s Gﬂlﬁﬁher, Evelius & Jones L:::-_-' +4 W. Hessian, ill ! "T 3
ey $4®s Telephone No.: . 727 = 7702 = 1100 One Charles Center - = : s
= Bal¥ifore, Marylana 21267™ %%7-7702 & : i
Lt ED By The Zoning Commisdoner of Baltimore County, this .. 17th _____ day a- : 25
— (= i s et

B e of>- . _ August 1982 _ that the subject maticr of this petition be advertised, as L &
L= B — by the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, In two of general circulation (= ! :

out Baltimore County, that prnﬂﬂrhpwhﬂ.mﬁmltm b= had before the - it -

Commissioner of Baltimore County in Room 106, County Cffice in Towson. Baltimore k=]

ﬂ'ﬂlﬂtﬁ e lh‘ ----- Fgﬂ!q'!-!'-l-—--r-q-r--l- m‘ ﬂ FHQFEE!-“--‘-‘-*F-IT+ 1'\. Bz -q-=-3-g- ﬁ'ﬂ-ﬂ'l‘.'k |
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R-HK Key Sheat i Maryland Department of Transportation Lowsil K. Bridwet
% DALTIMORE COUNTY 56 “E 5 Pos. Sheet S tagere
DEPARTMENT OF SUBLIC WORKS NE 14 B Topo DML ROt M. 5. Conrige
TOIWSON, MATIYLAND 21204 52 Tax Map i

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISCR. COMMITTEE

AN Pis E
fqﬁ_;{.';ﬂf't_ STELPE Septomber 1, 1982

ESPONDENCE .
INTER-OFFICE CURR comnTY CrTICE BLOG, | \ August 27, 1927

Towson, Maryiass 21204 Uctobes B, 1982 Hr, William E. Hammond
toning Commigsioner

William E. Hemmond

Tu_lmhﬂ.‘;ﬂﬂ.eﬂlﬁé:l:lﬁ.-.ﬁi-- emmenene ute__October 5, 1982 ' eba County Office Building
MNorman E. r rec Micholas B. Coseodari Tow  Maryland 21204
ok Ofitce of Plonning ond Zoning Sy Thomas N§. Biddisen, Jr., Esquire - it el Mr. William Hammond Re: IAC M-eting of 8-17-82
e - - mrEmEsr s mE rEm- W ﬁ?r’t H_. E;"Tii'rr‘a ?mﬂ R : Itl# '2!- 11952-1?531 g iﬂ'ﬂiﬂﬂ E?;Ti"iﬁ; 1 ITB‘H 'Iai
i lagher, nun oned P o O - “ounty ce Bldg. Property Owner: villa
I SUBJECT. Zaning Patition No. 83-102-4A___ WEMBERS 1100 One Charles Center n.“'ir!;-;u{.mr:;u:;l;;,H;;;?'Hﬁﬁzzn::‘:n- . Towson, Md. 21204 Maria, Inc.
Villa Maria, Incorporated gLt Baltincre, Maryland 21201 b ot Rurtey B _ Location: N/W aide
Enginesring Acres: 0.11 District: Bth Attention: Mr. N. Commodari Dulanuy Valley Rd. (Route §
bepartaaat of HE: Hﬂmtitgﬁ}miﬁlirmim&ﬂ} ' 146) , 235" N/E from centar-
ing foctors iring comment on this patition. Triffic Enginsering ool a, ing. Dear Mr. Hammond: line Surrey Rd.
There ore no comprehensive planning requiring ps Sttt S Variance Petition Existing Zoning: R.C. 4 &
The following comments are furnished in regard to the plat submitted to this Proposed Zoaing: variance|
- :f',.:":,::“um Dear Gertlemen: office for review by the Zoning Advisury Committee in connection with the subject iter, ' to Fﬂ:'l"-“-' t?"-’*‘gr"-‘f“-?“ of B
: two signs of sq. ft.
¥ Health Depariment The Toaing Plane Advisory Committee has revieved the plans Gennral: in lieu of the required
Wb““ ., ! F. ject Planning 'ﬂhﬂri with the above referei.ed petition. The follswlig commenin : 30 sq. ft. and 25 sq. ft. B
Mormaon E. Gerber - BT Talne Bepis ot are not intended to Iindicate ths sppropriatenees of the zon.ng action : bulaney Valley Road (Md. 146) is a State Road; therefore, all improvements, requirements respectively, |
Cffice of Planning ond Zening Fi Ty AN ﬂq:;.tadt tut to aggure that cll parties ace made sware of plans or intersections, entrances and dralnuage requirements as they nﬂrlnt the road come hcress 0.11
2 m“ﬂ.m_ "““.:ﬂu"’“ e 'm']‘""'.; s ,”';: PIRUE SILE may have & Deuring - under the jurisdiction of the Maryland State Highway Adminis*ratinn. Any utility : District: 8th
HEG:JGH I Zoning Adminjasctration on this - !hl LL of Ay fﬂ" a written “wﬂ- with construction within che State Road ﬁiqht'ﬂf“ﬂ.h’ wiil be -'uhjﬂﬂt o the il'.l.fﬂlldﬂ.
tdothiie Industrial the Zoning Commissiorer with recorwendations as to the suitability of specifications aud approval of the State in sddition to those of Baltimore County. BRAr ML . Bansonds
bevelopsant the requested zoning. -
Twe indiceted Loch Raven Road is a private road. Baltimors County highwa On review of the site plan of July 30, 1782 and fieid inspectiocon,
ce: Arlene Jorwc.y,. Ercloged #ve all comments rulmitted from the members of the and utility isprovemrnts are not ﬂ;.-,.-_-u; involved. sl i the State "‘ighway Administiration finds the plan generaliv acceptable.
Shirley Hess Committee at this Lime that offer or request inforcation om your -
petition. If sisilar comments from the resaining members are received, Development of tiils property threugh stripping, grading und stabilization eouls Very iruly yours,
.I will forward them to you. Otherwise, any comment that }t not result in a sediment pollution probles, damaging private and public holdings downatrears i Y,
inforzative will be placed in the hearing file. This petition wap of the property. A grading permit is, therefors, necessarv for all grading, including : (ﬁ’d’-’m f,p
accepted for filing oun the date of the enclosed filing certificate the stripping of top soil g
] and a hearing pcheduled accordingly. ' [ Charles Lee, Chicf
The Petitioner must provide necessary dcaltage facilities (temporary or permanent) Bureau oi Enginee.ing
3 Very truly yours, |, to pravent creating any nuiLances or damages to adjacent properties, especially by Access fermits
- the concentration of surface waters. Correction of any problem which may result,
s due to impriper grading or improper installation o! drainz e facilities, would be ¥ CL:GW:vrd Bv: Gecrge Wittman
; the full responmibility of the Petitioner.
NICHOLAS B. COMMODARI cc: Mr, J. Wimbley
Chairman Thia officr has no fu 'her comsment in regard to the plan submitted for Toning >
Zoning Plans Advisory Coomiztee Mvisory Commitiee review Ja corpection with this Item 28 (1982-1933). "
NaCimch - Yery “culy yours, i

201 Courtland Avemue RAMEAM: FWR 55 At Sz . My taleahons number 1s(301) 659-1350

: Tetetypewriter for impaimed Heanng or Speech
Towson, Maryland 21204 cct  Jack Winbley . I3 THAS Bantiions MJtrp — 5550451 D.C. Metro — 1800432 5767 Statewidy Toll Free
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Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of property, and public hearing on the Fetition and it
sppearing that strict compiiance with the Baitimore County Zoning Regulations would/wonid: ast-
result In practical dificulty and unreasonable hardship upon the Petitioner(s) . 1d the granting of
the variance(s) requested will'will not edversely affect the health, safety, and general welfare of

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

GALTIMORE COUNTY
OF PLANNING AND ZONING
e “MARYLAND 21204

494-321

the community, the variance(s) should ¥Mais % be granted. l

Therefore, IT 15 ORDERED by the’ Botling Fommissioner of Baltimore County, this 7L

day of —HoVember . 19-22__ that the herein Petition for Variance(s) to permit  Lhe erection

feat
of two signs of 42 square/each in lieu of the regquired 30 square feet

¥illiam E, Hammond, Zoning Commissioner
m.??fljyﬂei_r}m'_@ ning . Date.. Beptesbew 10, 1982

October 1, 1982 FROM ____.Jan J. Rorresk ..

SUBIECT.__Zonirg Variarce Items

and 25 square feet, i\ accerdance with the site plan Cilad herein and

marked Petitioner's Exhibit 1 and in conformance and appearance with

The Baltinmore County Dupartment of Health has reviewed the following
zoning variance itoms, and has no specific comments regarding samet

Item # 3 - Marriott Corporation :
. Item #2L, - Andrew & Maria Biyka

Item §#25 - Bamusl J. Salvo

Itea #27 = Virginia L. Baker, st al

I- Villa Haria, Incorp.

Ttem #29 - Wade J. & Joan B. Webster

Item #30 = Btunley larry Fomner

Titem #31 = Glemn C. & Earen L. Bnyder
Item #32 Clay Btanbaugh
Item #33 - Th) Vnite Marsh Joint Venture
Item #34 - Preston G, & Arn D. Shelton : -
Ttea §36 = Gary 0. & Leslis P, Floinick

Mr. William E. Hamrond, Zoning Commissioner
; Zoning Advisory Committee

Office of Planning and Zoaing

Baltimore County Office Building

Towsca, Maryland 21204

Petitioner'=s Exhibita 3 and &4, ia hereby GRANTED, from and after the

date of this Order, subject, howavetr, to the approval ol sald plan by

the Maryland Department of Transportation, the Déepartment of Public Dear Ar Hemmond:

Works, and the Office of Planning and Zoning, including landscaping Comments on Item #28 , Zoning Advi-ory Committ+e Meeting, August 17, 1982

arc as follows:

and screening required for arpiroval by the Current Planning and Develop-

Property Owner: Villa Maria, Incorporated
Location: NW/S Dulaney Valley Road 235' N/E from centerline of Surrey Road

Acres: O.11
District: Bth

This office has reviewed the subject petition and offers thr following comments.
These comments are not intended to indicate the appropriateneas of the roning im
question, but are to assure ihat all parties are made avare of plans or problems
with regard tu development plans that may have a bearing on this pecition.

Ly oner of
altimore Coufity

This petition meets the requirements of the Division of Current Planning and
Development .

Very Cruly yrars,

i @4\.#’}%“”‘
n L. Hl—ﬂ‘ ltr
Current Plarning & Development

ORDER RECCIVED FOR FILT

Ttem #L3

In re:

villa Maria, Incorporated, Mo. B3=-102-A (Item 28B)

BALTIMORE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Pobert Y. Dubel, Superintendent Towion, Maryland — 21204

Petitioner

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

CORRESPOND
INTER-OFFICE ENCE Uate: Avgust 11, 1982

oo Mre William Fammond, Zoning Commissionepyy.  September 8, 1982
ofo  Nick O+ e

m_mnhrlm{fiff .
Plans Review Chief

\ SUBJECT. .. Zaning Advisory Copmitiee Meeting
of August 37, 1982.

Mr. Killiar E. H~mmond
- Zoning Commissioner

' Baltimore County Office Building
1111 West Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED this _ day of

in accordance with the attached letier .from counsel for the Petitioner

that the pilan éttached hereto be substicuted for the plans appearing

Lh.Sasating (0T AU RUNG S 190% inn «he proceedings aw. 2xhibit §1. The Order of

=]

RE; ltem No: 26, !'-"‘ .'.':‘E'.)

Property Owner:
Location:

Pr.sent Zoning:
Proposed loning:

is in all other rerprcts restated, Petitioner to construct the

i sign in accordance with the revisec plan.

Item §27 See comments y

I%-@ Standard comsenta

Zoning Commissioner

District:
No. Acres:

Dear Mr. Hammond:

All of the above have no bearing on studest population.

Very truly ypury,

M. lot forA

Km. Nizk Petrovich, Assistant
bDeparvment of Planning

DALTIMORE COUNTY

DEPARTMENT
MIDWSCH, MARYLAND 21204
825-7010

PALL H RENCKE October 8, 1982
CHEF

Nr, Willism Resmond

Taning Cosmissioner

Office of Planning and Zoning
Baltimore County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Attention: MNick Commodarl, Chaliman
Zoning Plans Advisory Committee

RE: Property Owner: Villa Maria, Incorporated

Location: IN/S Dulaney Valley Road 235' N/E from centerline of Surrey Road

Item No.: 28 Zoning Agenda: Meeting of August 17, 1982
Gentlemen :
Pursuant to your reguest, the referenced proper‘y has been surveyad by this

Bureau and the comments below marked with an "{" are applicable and rejuired
to be co. rocted or incorporated into the final plans fcr the property.

{ ) 1. Fire hydrants for the referenced property are required and shall be
located at intervals or feet along an approved road in
sccordance with Baltimore County Standards as published by the
Department of Public Works.

{ ) 2. A second means of wvehicle access ls regquired for the sita,

|
|
i ] 3. The vehicle dead erd condition shown ac |

EXCEEDS the ieximum allowed by the Fire Department.

() 4. The site shall be made to comply with all applicadle parts of the |
Fire Prevention Code prior to occu~ acy or beginning of operation. |

{ )] 5. The buildings and structures existirg or proposed on the site shall
comply with all applicable requiremeits of the National Fire Pi.tection
Assoclation Standard No. 101 *"Life Safecy Code®, 1576 Bdition prior

0 OCCUpAancy.
{ } 6. Site plans arc approved, as drawn.

(X) 7. The Fire Prevention Bureau has nc comments, at this time,

X Yoted and
REV=—:ifRs{ ATl  \Jrek o JU4 745 Approved:

s

g Group
Special Inspection Division

/ab/nr

Wakefield Improvement Assoclation
c/o Mr. Tilman Rosenblact

51y Wingate Foad

Timonivm, Maryland 21003

Thomas N. Biddison, Jr., Esgquire
Gallagher, Evelius & Jones

1100 One Charles Center
Baltirore, Marylamcd "120.

FE: Carndinal Shehan Center Sion
Dear Mr. Bidaison:

I have spoken this data with your secretary, Nancy Huntley, and conveyed
our opinivn of the stone sign wall, which you have senc to us for ou: review.

1 have taken a sample reading of members of the Acsociation and, wost parti-
cularly, those who reside at the cormers of Surrey Foad and Dulaney Valley Fooad
and find that they bave no objoction. Other members ale> heve comveyed w ne
the same opinion, Therefore, speakine for the Associacion, we have no problem
with the projected sign to be Luilt on Dulangy Yalley Foad.

wrar_;ﬁ_g_l_}-' —
‘.—Tilman E. Fosenblatt,
President
X/ las
cci:  Mr. Tom Fabey
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DALTIMORE CCLilY

OFFICE OF PLANNING G ZONING

TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 :
494-2333

WILLIAM E. HAMMOND
JONMNG COMMISSIONER

December 8, 1982

Robert R. Kern, Jr., Esquire
Gallagher, Evalius & Jones
1100 One Charles Center

Ty SRR TR Ll NS gt W e e e

;:'; Baltimore, Maryland 21201
I RE: Petition for Variances :
0 NW/S of Dulaney Valley Rd., 235
o N of the center 1ige of Surrey
% Rd.-8th Election District
i Vilia Maria, Incorporated -
b Petitioner
i NO., £3-102-A (Item No 28)
b Dear Mr. Kern:
]j, I hive this date passed my Amended Order in the above
N captioned matter in accordance with the attached.
2 Very truly yours,
R kgzm» //?/Vl;; "‘}
] JEAN M. H. JUNG™
. Deputy Zoning Commissioner
F\.
.3 JMHJ : ech
5
3 Attachment
-1
e cc: John W. Hessian, 111, Esruire
L People's Counsel
L File
£
i
8.
8
|:1
o 4 -2
; & heeo,
Thoman ¥. "dddiecon, Jr., Beg-ive ood E,F. Rapbel
Hobert F- Jr,, Fequire 201 Courtland ivaue
Gallaghar, i Jonea Towson, Mexylary.
1100 Ope Charies Camter
Baltimcee, Masyland 21201
BALTIMOERE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZOHNING
County Office Building
111 W, Chesapeaire Avenue
Towson, Marylaed 21204
Your Petition has been received and ac-epted for filing this 17th day
I of tumet , 1908 :
e
q. )
| WILLIAM E. HAMMORND
. Zoning Commissioner
1
.. Chairman, Zoning Plans
- Advirory Committee
T?;j"ll*-i-' ] . i [ . # "'h | . 1
Tl
=

e
&

— e Remarks:

=
' BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING
{ County Office Building
; 111 W. Chesapoake Aveuue
+ Towson, Maryland 21204
Your Fetitio, has been received this @'ﬂ: day of A '[jmf’ = 19K2. ¢
- Fiiing Fee $ Nonsto neneived:
o
4 : -
1L_:'1'_ William E. Hammond, Zoning Commissirner
,;.t Petitioner N, lfl, Maria _ Submi‘ted b?_w

:1' Petitioner's ﬁthrnw_é?ﬂé&lﬁ;ﬁ;ﬂ _Reviewed by |éxm ZHtr

*This is not to be interpret=d as acceptance of the Petition for assignment of a
hearing date.

[ i
DALTIMORE COUNTY
OFFICE OF PLANNING G ZONING

TOWSOUN, MARYLAND 21204
494-3553

WILLIAM E HANMMOND
JONMNG COMMISSIONER

November 9, 19H2
]
/
Robert R. Kern, Jr., Esquire
Gallagher, Eveliua & Jones
1107 One Cha:les Center
Baltimore, Ma.yland 21201
RE: Petition for Variancesa
' "W/5 of Dulaney Vallev Rd., 235"
. M of the center ine of lSurrey
Rel. = Bth Election Diatrict
Villila Maria, Incorporated -
Petitioner
NO. BI=102=-A (Item No. 28)
Dear Mr. Kerrn:
I have thia date passed my Order in the abeve captioned matter in
}j accorcance with the attachad.
Very truly yours,
Gy (54
b il
A S AL x,::p..?}
JEAN M.H. JUNC .
Deputy Zoning Commissioner
JEHJ /mc X

Attachmenin

cc: John W. Hesaian,
People's Counsel

CERTIFICATL. OF POSTING
IOMING CEPARTHENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

« Tow wn, Maryland
1
T : "'.__.I‘ ll-'_._.
::nll..n-hm,‘f";ﬂ ..... . . A Date of Posting..... 7. 2/ 21 .
Posted for: . (. Clilte: .”.,.-}.,:.::-:.h__i_'.’.mi:..':fsr_:_’:ft.':,--._,_--,_-,._,,,,_.._______,,_-_,___.
Petitioner: - 0. Lk :ﬁ’i-i_____hffi;:."ff'{‘;;_*.,..;,.._z"’:--_'f‘.-;ff.--?,.-.-_J,_---__-_.__,_,,,____,_._.
1:.- Location of propecty:.. _"I'___"; _~'-___,.__‘_r.f__-.. _’_’E'..'.':’.'{E": .fféif:‘f.l--__J-'.'r_;_ﬁ,ff.;’:?.___-'_:'_;__s.l. _.,._;1':__';_'}_‘_“.:..
E Jr:f___"f‘gf-bf,_"e .--_:_'::f:f_____L_:.““_.__u____h__:__ :
" Location of Signs:_ /=Tl ";'.‘;J.,-,,,-if-cﬁ-z’:ﬁ-jéf;_{. L ..-...;f-f?..}-.-_-*:ffi,,..,r...f:‘:..,,-, g
-

- 4 - -'I i
Vosled by . -__-,2’_::"'_’,_*, T_,_;.?:'j___-_‘. .“i,".’rf:;;.-’z".}':'-'r' Date of returmn:. f_*"{f’_jf-{__ﬁlﬁ______
HII.III'I

Fumber of Signe: f

13;:;;’1% | M,w

. Mr.

L

LAW OFFICCS

GaLLAGY ER, EvELivs & Joxes

o6 ONE CHARLEE CENTCH
BALTIMOAL, MC. 2I201

FREANCIE 5, GALLAGHTE
REA R

MM T, EVLLIUS

C. CowmABRD JONES
FiCHAND O, BERMDT
MaRNE # ORGP
TRGMAS W BIDOISOMN, JW
JEREFES P WECLURDY, 4N
BOELaT B, BLRN, R
CAaBLE &8 COwiLD

SAUL [ SILETETMN
THOmaeY BN LEWIE

FELEEnmnE (D Lr Bl gt

August 30, 1982

William Hammond

Zoning Commissioner

111 West Chesapeake Avenua
Towson, Maryland 21204

Re: Villa ria, Fat. 7. oF
Petition for Zoning
Variance Relative to
Sign Size
? Dear Mr. Hammong*
:. We have recently submitted a petition on

behalf of Villa Maria requesting a variance in the

two signs to be erected along Dulaney Valley

Hoad. Since the erection of such signs will require
the installation of a fuundat.on and since the weather
indicates an early winter, I ask that this be set

in for a hearing as soon as possible in crder that

if approved, work could begin before the ground becomes
too hard,

I understand there are certain time restraints
within which we must operate; however, anything you
conld do to expedite this would be greatly appreciated.

Very truly yours, .
—— L f]
" e g A 1/
.}'I' T Ay -lf ¥ .1.{._'_? = ’

obert R. Kern, Jeo"
RRK, JR:1s /
150-337 )

Mr. Thomas Fahey
Mr. E. F. Raphel
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CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICAT.ON

. Miarth of S ———
TOWSON, MD,, ... _Reptestor 0 ___, 10..92

“His IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertizemeni was

i

i
- fRad
s

published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly powspaper printed

i

i
i

and published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md., smesCamcexe

iF
!

WEREXCEorsaly before the . dlat ...

il
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E
-

Plas 5 el

-1 N —— S ch el -

a0%h. . ...

e

the #rst publication
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appeaning on the
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!
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Manager
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BALTIMORE COLu«I'Y

OFFICE OF PLANNING G ZONING

TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 :
494-2353

WILLLAM E HAMMOND
JONING COMMISSIONER

December 8, 1982

Robert R. Kern, Jr., Esquire
Gallagher, Evelius & Jones
1100 One Charies Center
Baltimore, Maryland 21201

RE: Petition for Variances
NW/S of Dulaney Valley Rd., 235'
N of the center line of Surrey
Rd.=Bth Election District
Villa Maria, Incorporated -
Petitioner
NO, E3-102-A (ltem No 28)

Dear Mr. Kern:

I have this date passed my Amended Order in the above
captioned matter in accordance with the attached.

ﬁ Very truly yours,

|

: k;:lﬁiru fﬁ?;4?ﬁ2%l¢tujr
H )

; JEAN M. H. JUNG™
A Deputy Zoning Commissioner
y

; JMHJ : ech
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rs a ¥

4 cc: John W. Hessian, 11T, Esruire

f People’s Counsel

i File

*5.

!

i

i

BALTIMOERE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZOMNING

County Office Building
111 W. Chesapeaire Avenue
Towson, Marylaed 21204

Your Petition has been received and ac-epted for {iling this
of Lupagt . 1982

WILLIAM E. HAMMOND
Zoning Commiesioner

Chairman, Zoning Plans
Advirory Committee

S ki e ;
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= BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING

' County Office Building
: 111 W. Chesapeake Aveuue
Towson, Maryland 21204

:'; Your Petitio: has been receivad this @rf% day of ﬁ% » 1952, #

Fiiing Fee $__Nmi

Tt~eived: Check

i William E. Hammond, Zoning Commissirner

Pottioner__ Vi [fa. Moria _Submitted by_ (ne Kaghe el
Petitioner's htmrnwﬁﬁiﬂﬁ___ Reviewed by |éim Iﬁﬁ"

*This is not to be interpret=d as acoeptance of the Petition for agsignment of a
hearing date.
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BALTIMORE COUNTY 24!
OFFICE OF PLANNING G ZONING 3
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

4943553 -

WILLIAM E HANMMNMOND -
ZOMING COMMISSIONER ;

Hoavember 9, 1G9HZ2

Robert R. Kern, Jr., Easquire
Ga2llagher, Eveliuz & Jones
110% One Cha*lesa Centep
Baltimore, Ma.yland 21201

RE: Petition for Variances
HW/5 of Dulaney Vallew Hd.,
M of the center Iine aof f{iurrey :
Rd., = Bth Election Dimstrlet "
Vilia Maria, Incorporataed -
Fetitioner
KO, B3=102=A (Item No, 28)

215!

Dear Mr. Kern:

I have thia date pasaed my Order in the above captioned matter in
Accordance with the attachad.

Yery truly yours
(@ (L
~faw 5] AL P,
JEAN M.H. Junc /'

Daputy Zoning Commissioner
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August 30, 1882

Mr. William Hammond

2oning Commissioner

111 West Chesapeake Avenuo
Towson, Maryland 21204

Re: Villa Maria,se¢. ~Go_77. oF
Petition for Zoning
Variance Relative to
Sign Size

Dear Mr. Hammond*

We have recently submitted a petition on
behalf of Villa Maria requesting a variance in the
two signs to be erected along Dulaney Valley
Road. Since the erection of such signs will require
the installation of a fuundat lon and since the weather
indicates an early winter, I ask that this be set
in for a hearing as soon as possible in order that
if approved, work could begin before the ground becomes
too hard.

I understand there are caertain time restraints
within which we must operate; however, anything you
cculd do to expedite this would be agreatly appreciated.

Very truly yours, _
" = '.-"';,." F &

{ [l
|l I 5 Y .
fiobert R. Kern, J}Z/"
RRK,JR:1%s /f'

150-3137 i d

cc: Mr. Thomas Fahey
Mr. E. F. Raphel
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